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Namn

Thomas Karlsson
Per-Inge Johansson
Tuula Mérck
Torbjorn Birgersson
Claes Morck

Johan Kessels
Johnny Pettersson
Gun Britt Hansson
Sven Erik Persson
Kjell Bengtsson
Jan Akesson
Anders Nilsson
Niklas Hansson
Annika Hakansson
Barbro Dehman
Linus Nau

den 4 februari 2019

Resultatlista

SSBGF serie Asarum

Sanktionerade distriktsserier den 10 maj 2015
Spelplats: Asarum BGK Filt

Klubb

Asarums BGK
Vasterviks BGK
Sjovikens IF
Asarums BGK
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Asarums BGK
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Vasterviks BGK
Asarums BGK
Vasterviks BGK
Asarums BGK
BGK Ringen
BGK Ringen
Vasterviks BGK

S1

42
42
45
43
51
35
43
50
44
44
39
50
50
52
56
59

S2

31
35
40
51
41
43
39
38
51
53
49
56
54
63
59
58

39
42
38
40
42
56
51
49
45
46
48
47
45
66
57
49

41
37
41
40
41
44
46
49
48
47
57
43
60
47
59
67

153
156
164
174
175
178
179
186
188
190
193
196
209
228
231
233

Sida

Snitt

38,3
39,0
41,0
43,5
43,8
44,5
44,8
46,5
47,0
47,5
48,3
49,0
52,3
57,0
57,8
58,3
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